Fri, Aug 16,2024, Albany, NY
Albuquerque, NM
Asheville, NC

Sun, Mar 10, 2 ’
Sat, Dec 2 Ashland, OR

Fri, Mar 8, , Atlanta, GA

Wed, Mar 6, 2024, Augusta, GA
‘Wed, Jan 24, 2024, Austin, TX

Sat, Dec 9, 2023, Bakersfield, CA
Thu, Sep 12, 2024, Baltimore, MD
Thu, Feb 1, 2024, Baton Rouge, LA
Tue, Nov 14,2023, Bellingham, WA
‘Wed, Nov 29, 2023, Bend, OR

Sat, Apr 6, 2024, Birmingham, AL
Mon, Nov 6, 2023, Boise, ID

Sun, Aug 25,2024, Boston, MA

Sat, Oct 28, 2023, Boulder, CO

Tue, Aug 20 , Bridgeport, CT
‘Wed, Jul 31, 2024, Buffalo, NY
Wed, Aug 14, 2024, Burlington, VT
Sun, Mar 3, 2024, Charleston, SC
‘Wed, Mar 27, 2024, Charleston, WV
‘Wed, Mar 13, 2024, Charlotte, NC
Fri, Mar 22, 2024, Charlottesville, VA
Tue, Jul 16, 2024, Chicago, IL

Fri, Mar 29, 2024, Cincinnati, OH
‘Wed, Jul 24, 2024, Cleveland, OH

The Nerve Tour

2023-2024 with Gil Hedley

Fri, Sep 20, 2024, Columbus, OH
Sat, Jan 20, 2024, Dallas, TX

Thu, Oct 26,2023, Denver, CO

Sun, Sep 29, 2024, Des Moines, IA
Sun, Jul 21, 2 , Detroit, MI

Fri, Jul 26, 2024, Erie, PA

Mon, Nov 27,2023, Eugene, OR
Thu, Dec 14, 2023, Flagstaff, AZ
Mon, Oct 30, 2023, Fort Collins, CO
Sat, Feb 17,2024, Fort Myers, FL
Thu, Dec 7, 2 , Fresno, CA

Mon, Feb 12 , Gainesville, FL
Sat, Nov 2, 2024, Grand Junction, CO
Fri, Mar 15, 2024, Greensboro, NC
Tue, Jan 30, 2024, Houston, TX

Sat, Nov 4, 2023, Idaho Falls, ID
Sun, Sep 22, 2024, Indianapolis, IN
Sun, Jul 28 , Ithaca, NY

024, Jacksonville, FL.
Thu, Feb 22, 2024, Jupiter, FL

Fri, Sep 27, 2024, Kansas City, Missouri, MO

Fri, Jul 19, 2024, Lansing, MI

Tue, Dec 12,2023, Las Vegas, NV
Fri, Oct 4, 2024, Lincoln, NE

Mon, Apr 15 4, Little Rock, AR
Thu, Dec 5, 2024, Los Angeles, CA

Jackson, Mississippi, MS

Tue, Apr 2, 2024, Louisville, KY
Thu, Jul 11, 2024, Madison, WI
Sat, Aug 31, 2024, Manchester, NH
Thu, Apr 11, 2024, Memphis, TN
Tue, Feb 20 , Miami, FL
Sat, Jul 13, 2024, Milwaukee, WI
Tue, Jul 9, 2024, Minneapolis-St. Paul,
MN
Sat, Nov 23, 2024, Monterey, CA
Fri, Aug 9, 2024, Montreal, QC
CANADA, QC
Sep 5, 2024, Morristown, NJ
2024, Nashville, TN

ov 9, 2024, Nevada City, CA
Sun, Feb 4, 2024, New Orleans, LA
Sat, Sep 7, 2024, New York, NY
Mon, Nov 18,2024, Oakland, CA
Thu, Apr 18, 2024, Oklahoma City, OK
Wed, Oct 2, 2024, Omaha, NE
Sun, Feb , Orlando, FL
Tue, Aug 6, 2024, Ottawa, ON
CANADA, ON
Thu, Dec 12, 2024, Palm Springs, CA
Tue, Feb 6, 2024, Pensacola, FL
Tue, Sep 10, 2024, Philadelphia, PA
Sun, Dec 15, 2024, Phoenix, AZ
Thu, Aug 22, 2024, Providence, RI
Wed, Sep 18, 2024, Pittsburgh, Penn-

gilhedley.com

Dedicated to exploring inner space""

Sun, Aug 11, 2024, Quebec City, QC
Mon, Mar 18, 2024, Raleigh, NC
Tue, Jul 2, 2024, Rapid City, SD

Wed, Nov 6,2024, Reno, NV
Tue, Dec 5 , Sacramento, CA
Thu, No Salt Lake City, UT

Sat, Jan 27, 2
Mon, Dec 9, 202
Sat, Nov 16, 202
Thu, Nov 21, 202:
Mon, Nov 25, 20!
Sat, Nov 30, 202.
Fri, Mar 1, 2024, Savannah, GA
Sat, Nov 11,2023, Seattle, WA
Fri, Jul 5, 2024, Sioux Falls, SD
Tue, Nov 12,2024, Sonoma, CA
Thu, Nov 9, 2023, Spokane, WA
Wed, Sep 25,2024, St. Louis, MO
Fri, Feb 9, 2024, Tallahassee, FL
Thu, Feb 15, 2024, Tampa, FL
Sat, Aug 3, 2 :
Tue, Dec 17,2024, Tucson, AZ

Thu, Nov 16, 2023, Vancouver, BC, BC
‘Wed, Nov 22, 2023, Victoria, BC

‘Wed, Mar 20 , Virginia Beach, VA
Sun, Sep 15, 2024, Washington, DC, DC
Sat, Apr 20, 2024, Wichita, KS

San Antonio, TX

San Diego, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Jose, CA

San Luis Obispo, CA

anta Barbara, CA
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Scanthis! or find out more at
www.gilhedley.com/thenervetour




